CLICK MONT

LINEAR SYSTEMS
w mA TEMP LUM CRI
MONT 10 300 3.000K 2x755 >80
TEC.DRAWINGS
500
Max.
1800
85
Q74
200
DETAIL PHOTO

Détail intérieur du Mont
Dettagli interni del Mont

@ 230v P20

Mont Click ~I0W >2x750Im KMT2 A 05 A o
BASIC OPTIONS

@ N No Dimmable

3 3 3000K

N 3 350

D A Ice Difusser

. BS  Satin Black KMT2 A 05 A BS
M W WhiteBlack KMT2 A 05 A wB
CUSTOMIZE OPTIONS

LED CONTROL

D Dimmable Dali KMT2 05 A e
K Casambi KMT2 05 A

D  Bluetooth KMT2 A 05 A

* C  Wifi or Bluetooth version and other colors, please consult it.



